

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3554/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 10/01/2006 in CA. 170/2005 in
LPA No. 26/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

PROJECT MANAGER, O.N.G.C. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ONGC LABOUR UNION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shiv P. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. RS. Nagar, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Puja Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master