

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3554/2006

PROJECT MANAGER, O.N.G.C. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ONGC LABOUR UNION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4680 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Shiv P. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.A. Raichura, Adv.

Mrs. S.H. Raichura, Adv.

Mr. N.K. Sahoo, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioners has submitted that the petitioners have already

filed additional documents today.

If the documents have already been filed, list before the Hon'ble Court.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd