

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3554/2006.

(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2006 in Civil Application No.170 of 2005 in LPA No .26 of

2005 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

PROJECT MANAGER, O.N.G.C. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ONGC LABOUR UNION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4680 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati, SG

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Nagar, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Goolan E. Vahanvati, SG

Ms. Nina Gupta, adv.

Ms. Shweta Chadha, Adv.

Ms. Meha Kiran, Adv.

Ms. Akanksha, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. H.A. Raichura

Mrs. S.H. Raichura, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the prayer made by learned Solicitor General for
the Petitioners, list

immediately after four weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)

(Radha

R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Cou

rt Master